
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RENDIMIENTOS DE VITAZYME EN PUERRO EN HAITÍ, 2014. 

Dueño 

Finca 

 

Departamento 

 

Localidad 

 

Variedad 

Rendimiento (kg/ha) Aumento con Vitazyme 

Testigo Vitazyme kg/ha % 

  Waking 

Novembre 

 

Centro 

 

Mirebalais 

 

no dispon. 
 

198 

 

320 

 

122 

 

62 

 


